USA: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.0.8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
EMI-DS-SMD-CONTACTS 1212
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of
Laird Technologies materials rests with the end user. Laird Technologies makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability, suitability or non-infringement of any Laird Technologies materials or products for
any specific or general uses. Laird Technologies shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird Technologies products are sold pursuant to the Laird Technologies’ Terms and

Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
Part NO : 67B3G2504807010R0B Part NO : 67BSG2506508015R00 Part NO : 67B3G2507009010R0B
Part Model:B3G-25X48X070 Part Model:BSG-25X65X080 Part Model:B3G-25X70X090
Size:2.5(W)X4.8(L)X7.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X6.5(L)X8.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X7.0(L)X9.0(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
SMD Contacts overview
Part NO : 67B3G3006010010R0C Part NO : 67BCG2006006010R00 Part NO : 67BCG2504303510R00
Part Model:B3G-30X60X100 Part Model:BCG-20X60X060 Part Model:BCG-25X43X035
Size:3.0(W)X6.0(L)X10(H) Size:2.0(W)X6.0(L)X6.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X4.3(L)X3.5(H)
Material:BeCu Plating  Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
Part NO : 67B7G2504005010R00 Part NO : 67BSG2507012015R0B Part NO : 67B8G3004005108R00
Part Model:B7G- 25X40X050 Part Model:BSG-25X70X120 Part Model:B8G-30X40X051
Size:2.5(W)X4.0(L)X5.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X7.0(L)X12(H) Size:3.0(W)X4.0(L)X5.1(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
Part NO : 67BCG2504006010R00 Part NO : 67BCG2006004015R00 Part NO : 67B4G2504005410R00
Part Model:BCG-25X40X060 Part Model:BCG- 20X60X040 Part Model:B4G- 25X40X054
Size:2.5(W)X4.0(L)X6.0(H) Size:2.0(W)X6.0(L)X4.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X4.0(L)X5.4(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
Part NO : 67B8G2004504510R00 Part NO : 67BCG2005805015R00 Part NO : 67TCG1502702010R0C
Part Model:B8G-20X45X045 Part Model:BCG-20X58X050 Part Model:TCG- 15X27X020(Z)
Size:2.0(W)X4.5(L)X4.5(H) Size:2.0(W)X5.8(L)X5.0(H) Size:1.5(W)X2.7(L)X2.0(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:Ti Cu Plating Ni/Au
SMD Contacts overview
Part NO : 67BCG2003802008R00 Part NO : 67B3G2504810010R00 Part NO : 67BCG2003203508R00
Part Model:BCG-20X38X020 Part Model:B3G-25X48X100 Part Model:BCG-20X32X035
Size:2.0(W)X3.8(L)X2.0(H) Size:2.5(W)X4.8(L)X10.0(H) Size:2.0(W)X3.2(L)X3.5(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
Part NO : 67BCG2004005508R00 Part NO : 67BCG2004504810R00 Part NO : 67B8G2507006215R00
Part Model:BCG-20X40X055 Part Model:BCG- 20X45X048 Part Model:B8G-25X70X062
Size:2.0(W)X4.0(L)X5.5(H) Size:2.0(W)X4.5(L)X4.8(H) Size:2.5(W)X7.0(L)X6.2(H)
Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au Material:BeCu Plating Ni/Au
SMD Contacts specification
Part Model Part Number
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Material
Plating
Type
Stroke
(mm)
Remark
B3G-20X35X048 67B3G2003504810R00 2.0 3.5 4.8 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~1.5
B3G-20X38X055 67B3G2003805508R00 2.0 3.8 5.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.7
B3G-25X48X070 67B3G2504807010R0B 2.5 4.8 7.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.5
B3G-25X48X100 67B3G2504810010R00 2.5 4.8 10.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.8~3.5
B3G-25X70X090 67B3G2507009010R0B 2.5 7.0 9.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.8~3.0
B3G-30X60X100 67B3G3006010010R0C 3.0 6.0 10.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.8~3.5
B3S-30X60X100 67B3S3006010010R00 3.0 6.0 10.0 BeCu Ni/Tin 0.8~3.5
B4G-25X40X054 67B4G2504005410R00 2.5 4.0 5.4 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.0
B5G-20X30X031 67B5G2003003108R00 2.0 3.0 3.1 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.0
B5G-20X70X062 67B5G2007006215R00 2.0 7.0 6.2 BeCu Ni/Au 0.6~2.0
B5G-25X40X041 67B5G2504004108R00 2.5 4.0 4.1 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~1.5
B5G-25X45X060 67B5G2504506010R00 2.5 4.5 6.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~2.0
B5S-25X40X041 67B5S2504004108R00 2.5 4.0 4.1 BeCu Ni/Tin 0.4~1.5
B5G-40X40X051 67B5G4004005108R0B 4.0 4.0 5.1 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.6
B5S-40X40X051 67B5S4004005108R00 4.0 4.0 5.1 BeCu Ni/Tin 0.5~1.6
B6G-20X75X030 67B6G2007503015R00 2.0 7.5 3.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~1.8
Side
Contact
B7G-25X40X050 67B7G2504005010R00 2.5 4.0 3.7 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.5
B8G-20X40X037 67B8G2004003710R00 2.0 4.0 3.7 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.2
B8G-20X45X045 67B8G2004504510R00 2.0 4.5 4.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.5
B8G-25X70X062 67B8G2507006215R00 2.5 7.0 6.2 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.0
B8G-25X70X090 67B8G2507009012R0B 2.5 7.0 9.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.8~3.0
B8G-30X40X051 67B8G3004005108R00 3.0 4.0 5.1 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.6
BCG-20X30X025 67BCG2003002508R00 2.0 3.0 2.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.2~0.8
BCG-20X30X040 67BCG2003004010R00 2.0 3.0 4.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~1.5
BCG-20X32X015 67BCG2003201508R00 2.0 3.2 1.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.1~0.6
BCG-20X32X035 67BCG2003203508R00 2.0 3.2 3.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.5
BCG-20X38X020 67BCG2003802008R00 2.0 3.8 2.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~0.8
BCG-20X40X020 67BCG2004002008R00 2.0 4.0 2.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~0.6
BCG-20X40X053 67BCG2004005310R00 2.0 4.0 5.3 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~2.0
BCG-20X40X055 67BCG2004005508R00 2.0 4.0 5.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.5
BCG-20X45X048 67BCG2004504810R00 2.0 4.5 4.8 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.5
BCG-20X47X057 67BCG2004705710R00 2.0 4.7 5.7 BeCu Ni/Au 0.6~2.2
BCG-20X58X050 67BCG2005805015R00 2.0 5.8 5.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.5
BCG-20X60X040 67BCG2006004015R00 2.0 6.0 4.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.4~1.4
Side
Contact
BCG-20X60X060 67BCG2006006010R00 2.0 6.0 6.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.0
BCG-25X30X040 67BCG2503004010R00 2.5 3.0 4.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.2
BCG-25X40X021 67BCG2504002108R00 2.5 4.0 2.1 BeCu Ni/Au 0.2~0.6
BCG-25X40X050 67BCG2504005010R00 2.5 4.0 5.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.5
BCG-25X40X055 67BCG2504005510R00 2.5 4.0 5.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~2.0
BCG-25X40X060 67BCG2504006010R00 2.5 4.0 6.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.0
BCG-25X43X035 67BCG2504303510R00 2.5 4.3 3.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.0
BCG-25X45X048 67BCG2504504810R00 2.5 4.5 4.8 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~1.5
BDG-20X35X027 67BDG2003502715R00 2.0 3.5 2.7 BeCu Ni/Au NA
Wires
fixed
BDG-25X34X027 67BDG2503402710R00 2.0 3.4 2.7 BeCu Ni/Au NA
Wires
fixed
BSG-20X45X070 67BSG2004507012R0B 2.0 4.5 7.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.1
BSG-25X65X080 67BSG2506508015R0B 2.5 6.5 8.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.5~2.4
BSG-25X70X120 67BSG2507012015R00 2.5 7.0 12.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.6~3.5
BSG-25X70X120(Z) 67BSG2507012015R0A 2.5 7.0 12.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.6~3.5
BSS-25X70X120(Z) 67BSS2507012015R00 2.5 7.0 12.0 BeCu Ni/Tin 0.6~3.5
BXG-25X35X040 67BXG2503504008R00 2.5 3.5 4.0 BeCu Ni/Au 0.3~1.4
P3G-20X36X026 67P3G2003602610R00 2.0 3.6 2.6
Phosphor
bronze
Ni/Au 0.2~0.8
PCG-20X32X015 67PCG2003201508R00 2.0 3.2 1.5
Phosphor
bronze
Ni/Au 0.1~0.5
TCG-15X27X020 67TCG1502702010R0B 1.5 2.7 2.0 Ti Cu Ni/Au 0.2~0.6
TCG-15X27X020(Z) 67TCG1502702010R0C 1.5 2.7 2.0 Ti Cu Ni/Au 0.2~0.6
BCG-12X23X015 67BCG1202301508R00 1.2 2.3 1.5 BeCu Ni/Au 0.1~0.5
P5S-20X30X031 67P5S2003003108R00 2.0 3.0 3.1
Phosphor
bronze
Ni/Tin 0.3~1.0